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Busbar housing Plastic SF100B

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Mit Sammelschiene besttickt
Werkstoff des Gehauses
Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Anbaumadglichkeit

Mit transparentem Deckel
Polzahl

585

ET5602439
4015153179264
ABN Braun
SF100B
SF100B

1430

3156

ch

batiefe
ossberei

I

max.Ein
im Schl

Sammelschienengehéause

T ] []
S

227
1

1430mm
585mm
315mm
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